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Starlink service fees excl. VAT per S/N – mobile tariff plans 

Tariff plan 
50 GB  
Priority  

Business 

1 TB 
 Priority 

Business 

5 TB  
Priority 

Business 

Region 
Worldwide incl. 

oceans 
Worldwide incl. 

oceans 
Worldwide incl. 

oceans 

Minimum contract duration 
in month 

12 12 12 

Activation fee 0.00 € 0.00 € 0.00 € 

Monthly service fee 60.00 € 200.00 € 400.00 € 

Monthly fee  284.00 € 940.00 € 4,713.00 € 

 
 

Starlink service fees excl. VAT per S/N – Tariff plans for fix installations in Germany* 

Tariff plan 
40 GB 
Priority 

Business 

1 TB 
Priority 

Business 

2 TB 
Priority 

Business 

6 TB 
Priority 

Business 

Region* Germany Germany Germany Germany 

Minimum contract duration 
in month 

12 12 12 12 

Activation fee 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 

Monthly service fee 20.00 € 40.00 € 80.00 € 200.00 € 

Monthly fee 60,00 € 180,00 € 360,00 € 1,060.00 € 

 

*) Please inform us of the installation address for the fixed installation. Subject to a change on 

the part of Starlink, transferring the system to a new location is free of charge and can always 

take place at the next billing interval. 

 

• The service is billed from the day of activation. The activation date defines the start of 

the minimum contract term. Thereafter, the contract is always extended on a monthly 

basis until it is cancelled by one of the contracting parties. Example: If the contract is 

activated on 7th March, the one-month minimum contract term ends on 6th March of the 

next year and is then automatically extended until the 6th of the following month. 
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• The device can be reactivated at any time. This is equivalent to restarting the contract 

• Activation/deactivation may take a few working days in individual cases.  

• The prices stated here for the activation fee and the monthly basic fee are unfortunately 

very volatile on the part of Starlink. The prices published on German Starlink website on 

the day of activation are always decisive. If the prices stated in the contract differ from 

the actual prices, we will inform you again before activation and obtain your confirmation. 

• We are obliged to pass on the company name / organisation name, contact person, 
address, email address and telephone number to our provider Telespazio Germany 
GmbH and Starlink. 

 

 

 


